
GREAT YARMOUTH BOROUGH COUNCIL 

SCHEME OF MEMBERS’ ALLOWANCES 2021/22 

 

SPECIAL RESPONSIBILITY ALLOWANCES   

   

Leader  

Shadow Leader  

 

Mayor (Chairman of Council)  

Deputy Mayor  

   

Policy and Resources -    

           Chairman  

                      Vice-Chairman  

   

Economic Development Committee -    

            Chairman    

                       Vice-Chairman    

   

Environment Committee -    

      Chairman    

    Vice-Chairman    

   

   

Housing and Neighbourhoods Committee -  

 

  

                         Chairman  

    Vice-Chairman  

   

Regulatory Committees    

 

Development Control -                     Chairman  

                                                   Vice-Chairman  

 

Licensing -                                     Chairman  

                                                     Vice-Chairman  

 

Appeals -                                            Chairman  

Standards -                                        Chairman  

 

Audit and Risk -        Chairman  

                                                     Vice-Chairman  

 

Basic Allowance -  

(All Members) 
 

 

 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

 

39 

 

     £ 

 

10,663 

4,739 

 

2,370 

948 

 

 

4,739 

1,185 

 

 

4,739 

1,185 

 

 

4,739 

1,185 

 

 

 

 

4,739 

1,185 

 

 

 

4,739 

1,185 

 

4,739 

1,438 

 

1,185 

1,185 

 

4,739 

1,185 

 

4,869 

 


