GREAT YARMOUTH BOROUGH COUNCIL SCHEME OF MEMBERS' ALLOWANCES 2021/22

SPECIAL RESPONSIBILITY ALLOWANCES			£
Leader		1	10,663
Shadow Leader		1	4,739
Mayor (Chairman of Council)		1	2,370
Deputy Mayor		1	948
Policy and Resources -			
	Chairman	1	4,739
	Vice-Chairman	1	1,185
Economic Development	Committee -		
	Chairman	1	4,739
	Vice-Chairman	1	1,185
Environment Committee) -		
	Chairman	1	4,739
	Vice-Chairman	1	1,185
Housing and Neighbourhoods Committee -			
	Chairman	1	4,739
	Vice-Chairman	1	1,185
Regulatory Committees			
Development Control -	Chairman	1	4,739
	Vice-Chairman	1	1,185
Licensing -	Chairman	1	4,739
	Vice-Chairman	1	1,438
Appeals -	Chairman	1	1,185
Standards -	Chairman	1	1,185
Audit and Risk -	Chairman	39	4,739
	Vice-Chairman		1,185
Basic Allowance -			4,869
(All Members)			